
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Championship
Season: 2017
Track: Hockenheimring
Date: 2017-06-04

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 67 laps
Race distance: 306.458 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Muhammed Patel (ENG)
Musto Racing 67

1h26m45.800
1m16.362 - 2x

P3
1m14.612 Musto Racing

2.
Eros Masciulli (ITA)
Twister Racing 67

1h27m08.938
1m16.562 +23.138 2x

P4
1m14.612 Twister Racing

3.
Michi Hoyer (GER)
Avid Chronic Racing 67

1h27m16.537
1m16.757 +30.737 2x

P14
1m15.082 Avid Chronic Racing

4.
Martin Gosbee (GBR)
Flag-to-Flag Brehm GP 67

1h27m25.965
1m16.579 +40.165 2x

P10
1m14.860 Flag-to-Flag Brehm GP

5.
Giordano Valeriano (ITA)
NetRex Grand Prix 67

1h27m37.352
1m16.930 +51.552 2x

P16
1m15.138 NetRex Grand Prix

6.
John-Eric Saxen (FIN)
Born2Win 67

1h27m38.965
1m16.686 +53.165 2x

P19
1m15.246 Born2Win

7.
Christof Schgör (ITA)
GS Engineering 67

1h27m39.788
1m16.627 +53.988 2x

P11
1m14.954 GS Engineering 

8.
Daniel Brewer (ENG)
Invictus Motorsport 67

1h27m40.737
1m16.493 +54.937 2x

P8
1m14.773 Invictus Motorsport

9.
Petar Brljak (CRO)
Musto Racing 67

1h27m41.232
1m16.281 +55.432 2x

P6
1m14.663 Musto Racing

10.
Florian Bekker (NED)
Flag-to-Flag Brehm GP 67

1h27m45.529
1m15.956 +59.729 3x

P15
1m15.121 Flag-to-Flag Brehm GP

11.
Risto Kappet (EST)
Stormcharge Vod:Bul Racing 67

1h27m51.244
1m16.666 +1m05.444 2x

P20
1m15.306 Stormcharge Vod:Bul Racing

12.
Maciej Mlynek (POL)
VBMadCape 67

1h28m00.313
1m16.817 +1m14.513 2x

P18
1m15.239 VBMadCape

13.
Harley Hamnett (AUS)
Invictus Motorsport 66

1 lap down
1m16.350 - 3x

P21
1m15.315 Invictus Motorsport

14.
Dave Paling (ENG)
GS Engineering 66

1 lap down
1m17.725 - 2x

P22
1m15.340 GS Engineering 

15.
Luke Maguire (IRE)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 49

18 laps down
1m17.279 Suspension 2x

P17
1m15.156 GhostSpeed Racing

16.
Martin Štefanko (CZE)
Avid Chronic Racing 36

31 laps down
1m16.457 DNF 1x

P5
1m14.658 Avid Chronic Racing

17.
Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)
Born2Win 33

34 laps down
1m16.914 DNF 1x

P12
1m15.038 Born2Win

18.
Rudy van Buren (NED)
Stormcharge Vod:Bul Racing 31

36 laps down
1m16.394 Suspension 2x

P7
1m14.756 Stormcharge Vod:Bul Racing

19.
Michele D Alessandro (ITA)
Twister Racing 19

48 laps down
1m16.562 Suspension 0x

P2
1m14.564 Twister Racing

20.
Fran López (SPA)
VBMadCape 17

50 laps down
1m17.475 Accident 0x

P9
1m14.779 VBMadCape

21.
Adam Maguire (IRE)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 0

67 laps down
1m16.346 DQ 1x

P1
1m14.521 GhostSpeed Racing

22.
Michael Francesconi (ITA)
NetRex Grand Prix 0

67 laps down
No race laptime - 0x

P13
1m15.040 NetRex Grand Prix

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m15.956 (Lap 56) Florian Bekker (NED)

Lead Laps Driver
41 Muhammed Patel (ENG)

21  ()

5 Michi Hoyer (GER)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
13

From P19 to P6 John-Eric Saxen (FIN)

11
From P14 to P3 Michi Hoyer (GER)

11
From P16 to P5 Giordano Valeriano (ITA)

9
From P20 to P11 Risto Kappet (EST)

8
From P21 to P13 Harley Hamnett (AUS)

8
From P22 to P14 Dave Paling (ENG)

6
From P10 to P4 Martin Gosbee (GBR)

6
From P18 to P12 Maciej Mlynek (POL)

5
From P15 to P10 Florian Bekker (NED)

4
From P11 to P7 Christof Schgör (ITA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
20

From P1 to P21 Adam Maguire (IRE)

17
From P2 to P19 Michele D Alessandro (ITA)

11
From P5 to P16 Martin Štefanko (CZE)

11
From P7 to P18 Rudy van Buren (NED)

11
From P9 to P20 Fran López (SPA)

9
From P13 to P22 Michael Francesconi (ITA)

5
From P12 to P17 Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)

3
From P6 to P9 Petar Brljak (CRO)

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

